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ROAD CLOSURESite address:
Circet UK

www.circet.co.uk
+44 (0) 1355 204 311

33 Glenburn Road
East Kilbride, G74 5BJ

18/02/2026

CLOSURE START AND END POINTS
START: 435796 , 219566
END: 435821 , 219593

Est:  WGQV036J / CHARLBURY

F525076
F525076 - 01Enstone Road, Charlbury, West

Oxfordshire, Oxfordshire, England,
OX7 3QR, United Kingdom

W3W:  stoppage.then.sometimes
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